RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA



Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (Affiliated to University of Gour Banga, Malda) Recognized by UGC U/S 2f & 12(B) NAAC accredited College with "B+" Grade (December `2016)

CRITERION 6 – GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshop and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years





RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA



Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (Affiliated to University of Gour Banga, Malda) Recognized by UGC U/S 2f & 12(B) NAAC accredited College with "B+" Grade (December 2016)

DATA TEMPLATE

6.3.2.1. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies year wise during the last five years

Year	Name of teacher	Name of conference/ workshop attended for which financial support provided	Name of the professional body for which membership fee is provided	Amount of support received (in INR)
2022-2023	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2021-2022	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2020-2021	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2019-2020	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2018-2019	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

=handan & Principal nj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Raiganj, U/D



RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA



Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (Affiliated to University of Gour Banga, Malda) Recognized by UGC U/S 2f & 12(B) NAAC accredited College with "B+" Grade (December `2016)

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

EXHIBIT SHOWING DECLARATION



RAIGANJ SURENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Sudarshanpur, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur (Affiliated to University of Gour Banga, Malda) Recognized by UGC U/S 2f & 12(B) NAAC accredited College with "B+" Grade (December 2016)

Ref.No: 3079/NAAC-DVV//RSM/2024

Date: 28.09.2024

DECLARATION

This is to state that Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya does not have any policy in place to provide financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies. The college has not provided any financial support to any faculty members in this respect in between 2018-19 to 2022-23.

Dr. Chandan Roy

Principal

Principal Paiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Raiganj, U/D



Chandan Z Principal Raiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya Raiganj, U/D

